
   

S.No Student Name Father's Name Course/Sem

Registration 
No Roll No Status 

1 Ankit Bangar Hari Kishan Bangar MBA/1 1075605671 1060413928 399/600
2 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey Digamber Pandey MBA/1 10-JNDE-7266 1060415597 402/600
3 Anuj Kumar Rana Ashok Kumar Rana MBA/1 1115601451 1115540007 372/600
4 Avdhesh kumar Sharma Ghanshyam Dutt Sharma MBA/1 09-JLDE-15381 1060415598 338/600
5 Bhavna Kaushik Nityanand Kaushik MBA/1 08-JNDE-4886 76386 358/600
6 Devendra Singh B.S Tariyal MBA/1 09-JNDE-2872 1060421581 384/600
7 Dhananjay Kashyap Om Prakash Kashyap MBA/1 09-JLDE-14496 1160424676 402/600
8 Girish Chander Thapaliyal Mahesha Nand MBA/1 09-JNDE-2871 1060421585 377/600
9 Himanshu Goel Sushil Kumar Goel MBA/1 08-JNDE-4904 041948 403/600
10 Himanshu Gupta D K Gupta MBA/1 07-JLDE-10983 015822 369/600
11 Himanshu Singh Randhir Singh MBA/1 1115601439 1115540012 378/600
12 Isha Garg Pradeep Garg MBA/1 08-JLDE-16319 1115540075 374/600
13 Kalpana Bisht Rajendra Bisht MBA/1 09-JLDE-14702 1060419386 346/600
14 Kunal Bhatia Ramesh Bhatia MBA/1 08-JNDE-4910 073121 376/600
15 Keshav Dev K C Sharma MBA/1 07-JLDE-10966 041894 367/600
16 KM Minakshi Pan Singh MBA/1 09-JLDE-14462 1060419191 344/600
17 Mohiuddin Khairoowala Hanifuddin Khairoowala MBA/1 07-JLDE-10953 1060424666 345/600
18 Mohd khalid Mohd Intzar MBA/1 1075605686 1060413943 386/600
19 Madhab Chandra Rout Naryan Rout MBA/1 1075605683 1060413940 327/600
20 Meenu Rani Chhote Lal MBA/1 07-JLDE-10968 1115540072 382/600
21 Manoj kumar Vishwakar Harish Chandra Vishwakar MBA/1 09-JNDE-4716 1115540076 360/600
22 Nilamadhab Pani Banshidhar Pani MBA/1 1075605693 1060413950 361/600
23 Namita Rani Raj Pal Singh MBA/1 08-JNDE-4887 1060424670 369/600
24 Priyanka Mathur D P mathur MBA/1 1075605694 1060413951 403/600
25 Praveen Chauhan Prakash Chand MBA/1 510111011 042013 351/600
26 Praveen Nagar Meher Chand Nagar MBA/1 09-JNDE-4683 1060421606 359/600
27 Ravi Kant Gaur B.P Gaur MBA/1 09-JNDE-2870 1060421608 347/600
28 Renu K.P Singh MBA/1 07-JLDE-10956 1060424686 391/600
29 Suneeta Pandit Asheshwar Pandit MBA/1 12115540036 1260402147 352/600
30 Sipra Chauhan Surendra Pal Singh MBA/1 09-JLDE-14703 1060419387 346/600
31 Sanjeev Sharma Data Din Sharma MBA/1 09-JNDE-4719 1160425788 361/600
32 Santosh Kumar Chaurasia Ram Chandra Chaurasia MBA/1 08-JLDE-16294 041925 374/600
33 Shalu Gupta Sitaram Gupta MBA/1 12115540031 1260402142 374/600
34 Sanjeev Goyal Rakesh Kumar Goyal MBA/1 12115540030 1260402141 348/600
35 Satish Chandra Bhuvan Chandra Dhyani MBA/1 09-JLDE-14444 1060419217 356/600
36 Suresh Joshi D N Joshi MBA/1 09-JNDE-2873 1060421619 366/600
37 Susanta Das Sailen Das MBA/1 1075605703 1060413960 351/600
38 Saloni Jain Vinay Kumar Jain MBA/1 12115540029 1260402140 382/600
39 Sobhagya Ranjan Bhuyan Baikunthnath Bhuyan MBA/1 1075605700 1060413957 361/600



   

40 Vivek Kumar Agarwal J L Agrawal MBA/1 10-JNDE-7293 1060415619 361/600
41 Vinita Gupta Verendra Kumar Gupta MBA/1 08-JLDE-16314 1160425789 339/600
42 Varun Kumar Singh Ravindra Kumar Singh MBA/1 08-JLDE-12484 1060421623 310/600 
43 Anuj Kumar Garg Yogesh kumar Garg MBA/2 07-JLDE-10965 045795 400/600
44 Arun Kumar Sukhpal Singh MBA/2 08-JNDE-4913 1060424647 346/600
45 Amit Kumar Mahesh Chandra Gupta MBA/2 08-JLDE-16286 087684 355/600
46 Ankit Goyal Surendra Prakash Goyal MBA/2 07-JLDE-10958 045794 401/600
47 Ajay Kumar Braham Pal Singh MBA/2 09-JNDE-4708 1060421573 353/600
48 Bhavna Kaushik Nityanand Kaushik MBA/2 08-JNDE-4886 032496 371/600
49 Bhopal Dutt Mahavir Prasad MBA/2 1075605673 1160423850 335/600
50 Chander Mohan Jagdish Chand MBA/2 12115540008 1260402119 416/600
51 Devendra Singh B. S Tariyal MBA/2 09-JNDE-2872 1060421581 347/600
52 Dhananjay Kashyap Om Prakash Kashyap MBA/2 09-JLDE-14496 1160424676 345/600
53 Girish Chander Thapaliyal Mahesha Nand MBA/2 09-JNDE-2871 1060421858 366/600
54 Harindra Singh Mangat Ram Singh MBA/2 12115540010 1260402121 354/600
55 Keshav Dev K C Sharma MBA/2 07-JLDE-10966 045796 364/600
56 Kamal Singh Pan Singh MBA/2 08-JLDE-16292 1060424659 334/.600
57 Kunal Bhatia Ramesh Bhatia MBA/2 08-JNDE-4910 1060424663 365/600
58 Mohit Chaudhary Ombir Singh MBA/2 12115540016 1260402127 371/600
59 Manoj kumar Vishwakar Harish Chandra Vishwakar MBA/2 09-JNDE-4716 1115540076 373/600
60 Mohiuddin Khairoowala Hanifuddin Khairoowala MBA/2 07-JLDE-10953 1060424666 388/600
61 Meenu Rani Chhote Lal MBA/2 07-JLDE-10968 1115540072 383/600
62 Megha Tyagi Hariom Tyagi MBA/2 12115540015 1260402126 421/600
63 Narendra Singh Rishi Pal Singh MBA/2 1075605689 1060413946 352/600
64 Nitin Garg G.K Garg MBA/2 09-JNDE-2705 1060414382 359/600
65 Nilamadhab Pani Banshidhar Pani MBA/2 1075605693 1060413950 382/600
66 Pawan Rastogi R K Rastogi MBA/2 07-JLDE-10971 079947 365/600
67 Praveen Nagar Meher Chand Nagar MBA/2 09-JNDE-4683 1060421606 425/600
68 Ravi Kant Gaur B.P Gaur MBA/2 09-JNDE-2870 1060421608 349/600
69 Santosh Kumar Chaurasia Ram Chandra Chaurasia MBA/2 08-JLDE-16294 087691 357/600
70 Shyan Jee Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma MBA/2 12115540033 1260402144 384/600
71 Suneeta Pandit Asheshwar Pandit MBA/2 12115540036 1260402147 422/600
72 Shalu Gupta Sitaram Gupta MBA/2 12115540031 1260402142 420/600
73 Saloni Jain Vinay Kumar Jain MBA/2 12115540029 1260402140 428/600
74 Sanjukta Das Ratnakar Das MBA/2 1115540029 1160421021 353/600
75 Suman Rani Singh S S S MBA/2 08-JLDE-16250 157861 387/600
76 Sobhagya Ranjan Bhuyan Baikunthnath Bhuyan MBA/2 1075605700 1060413957 368/600
77 Sorabh kumar Surendra Kumar MBA/2 08-JLDE-16282 157871 355/600
78 Susanta Das Sailen Das MBA/2 1075605703 1060413960 349/600
79 Sanjeev Sharma Data Din Sharma MBA/2 09-JNDE-4719 1160425788 351/600
80 Shiv Nath Prasad Bindeshwar Prasad MBA/2 10-JNDE-7282 1060415610 322/600



   

81 Vaibhav Bansal Vijay Kishore MBA/2 08-JLDE-16256 087663 377/600
82 Vaishali Sushil Malik MBA/2 12115540038 1260402149 364/600
83 Kriti Sinha Subodh Kumar Sinha MBA/2 09-JNDE-2558 418525 351/600
84 Vinita Gupta Verendra Kumar Gupta MBA/2 08-JLDE-16314 1160425789 312/600
85 Abhishek Agarwal Praveen Kumar Agarwal MBA/3 12115540001 1260402112 422/700
86 Arunesh Kumar Shukla Satish Shukla MBA/3 12115540005 1260402116 433/700
87 Avinash Kumar Tiwari Prabhunath Tiwari MBA/3 12115540007 1260402118 385/700
88 Ankit Bangar Hari Kishan Bangar MBA/3 1075605671 1060413928 419/700
89 Amit Girotra Satish Kumar Girotra MBA/3 1115540006 1160420989 459/700
90 Arun Kumar Sukhpal Singh MBA/3 08-JNDE-4913 1060424647 416/700
91 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey Digamber Pandey MBA/3 10-JNDE-7266 1060415597 454/700
92 Ambika Gaur Ram Dev Gaur MBA/3 1115602339 1115540005 429/700
93 Ankit Saxena Paresh Chandra Saxena MBA/3 08-JLDE-16421 1060421577 462/700
94 Amit Kumar Mishra Shyam Babu Mishra MBA/3 10-JNDE-7263 1060415594 467/700
95 Aditya Dua S.K Dua MBA/3 12115540041 1260490175 403/700
96 Aditya Shekher Mishra Naresh Chandra Mishra MBA/3 12115540042 1260490176 413/700
97 Alok Singh Jaganath Singh MBA/3 08-JLDE-12546 252248 425/700
98 Amit Kumar Mahesh Chandra Gupta MBA/3 08-JLDE-16286 252283 422/700
99 Ajay Kumar Braham Pal Singh MBA/3 09-JNDE-4708 1060421573 428/700
100 Bhopal Dutt Mahavir Prasad MBA/3 1075605673 1160423850 421/700
101 Bhavna Kaushik Nityanand Kaushik MBA/3 08-JNDE-4886 089655 431/700
102 Chander Mohan Jagdish Chand MBA/3 12115540008 1260402119 483/700
103 Chetan Chauhan S M Chauhan MBA/3 09-JLDE-15311 1060419179 469/700
104 Dhananjay Kashyap Om Prakash Kashyap MBA/3 09-JLDE-14496 1160424676 446/700
105 Devendra Singh B S Tariyal MBA/3 09-JNDE-2872 1060421581 415/700
106 Deepak kumar Savita kamlesh Kumar MBA/3 1115540014 1160420999 426/700
107 Davinder Singh Deepram MBA/3 12115540009 1260402120 486/700
108 Gaurav Tyagi Anil Kumar Tyagi MBA/3 08-JNDE-4106 1060421583 443/700
109 Garima Singh R.B Singh MBA/3 1115540070 1160421002 448/700
110 Ganesh Shanker Yadav C.R Yadav MBA/3 1075606342 1060490399 442/700
111 Harindra Singh Mangat Ram Singh MBA/3 12115540010 1260402121 428/700
112 Harekrshna Singha Haranarayan Singha MBA/3 1115540077 1160421003 458/700
113 Hemlata garg Mangay Ram Garg MBA/3 07-JLDE-10963 164206 418/700
114 Himanshu Yadav Ram Niwas Yadav MBA/3 1115601443 1115540013 421/700

115
Ishant Kumar 
Vishwakarma

Yogendra kumar 
Vishwakarma MBA/3 12115540011 1260402122 442/700

116 Jyoti Raghunandan MBA/3 10-JNDE-7270 1060415601 340/700
117 Krishan  Kumar Gokeran Singh MBA/3 09-JNDE-2903 1060421588 443/700
118 Kamal Singh Pan Singh MBA/3 08-JLDE-16292 1060424659 395/700
119 Keshav Dev K C Sharma MBA/3 07-JLDE-10966 035938 446/700
120 Mohit Kumar Sarjeet Singh MBA/3 1115540028 1160421008 388/700
121 Manoj kumar Vishwakar Harish Chandra Vishwakar MBA/3 09-JNDE-4716 1115540076 466/700



   

122 Mohd Farhad Ansari Mohd Yahiya Ansari MBA/3 07-JLDE-10938 164201 452/700
123 Megha Tyagi Hariom Tyagi MBA/3 12115540015 1260402126 491/700
124 Mohit Chaudhary Ombir Singh MBA/3 12115540016 1260402127 390/700
125 Madhab Chandra Rout Naryan Rout MBA/3 1075605683 1060413940 358/700
126 Mohiuddin Khairoowala Hanifuddin Khairoowala MBA/3 07-JLDE-10953 1060424666 449/700
127 Mukesh Kumar J N Prasad MBA/3 08-JNDE-4914 1060424668 415/700
128 Neena Kumari Jagdish  Prashad MBA/3 12115540018 1260402129 448/700
129 Namita Rani Raj Pal Singh MBA/3 08-JNDE-4887 1060424670 433/700
130 Neeraj Dutt Sharma R A Sharma MBA/3 09-JNDE-4724 1060421599 474/700
131 Poonam Saini Hansraj Saini MBA/3 12115540022 1260402133 432/700
132 Priyanka Gautam Raghuber Dayal Gautam MBA/3 12115540025 1260402136 429/700
133 Pawan Rastogi R K Rastogi MBA/3 07-JLDE-10971 035943 408/700
134 Praveen Nagar Meher Chand Nagar MBA/3 09-JNDE-4683 1060421606 430/700
135 Pradip Sharma Yad Ram Sharma MBA/3 710813099 080935 440/700
136 Renu Govind Singh MBA/3 1115540020 1160421018 457/700
137 Rachit Saxena Paresh Chandra Saxena MBA/3 12115540026 1260402137 398/700
138 Ravish Kumar Subhash Sisodia MBA/3 12115540028 1260402139 397/700
139 Ravindra Kumar Tiwari Lalta Prasad Tiwari MBA/3 08-JLDE-11748 1060421609 464/700
140 Sanjay Maharaj Singh MBA/3 1115601497 1115549006 461/700

141 Sachin Aggarwal Radhey Shyam Singhal MBA/3
10-JNDEL-
9056 1060421612 472/700

142 Shalu Gupta Sitaram Gupta MBA/3 12115540031 1260402142 479/700
143 Sanjeev Sharma Data Din Sharma MBA/3 09-JNDE-4719 1160425788 415/700
144 KM Shikha Saluja Jai Prakash Saluja MBA/3 1115601853 1115549002 500/700
145 Shubham Pandey Sanjay Kumar Pandey MBA/3 12115540032 1260402143 376/700
146 Suneeta Pandit Asheshwar Pandit MBA/3 12115540036 1260402147 480/700
147 Santosh Chand Pushkar Chand MBA/3 1115540022 1160421022 399/700
148 Sanjukta Das Ratnakar Das MBA/3 1115540029 1160421021 425/700
149 Sanjay Kumar Singh Brindaban Singh MBA/3 08-JLDE-16246 1260490361 195/300
150 sanjay Kumar Singh Har Parshad MBA/3 08-JLDE-10480 1060424693 420/700
151 Susanta Das Sailen Das MBA/3 1075605703 160413960 375/700
152 Tenuka Kushwaha Satya Pal Singh MBA/3 12115540037 1260402148 412/700
153 Tej Prakash k K S MBA/3 10-JNDE-7287 1260490362 183/300
154 Tanuj Kumar Arvind Kumar Agarwal MBA/3 1115540072 1160421030 416/700
155 Vineet Giri Goswami Suraj pal Goswami MBA/3 08-JLDE-16325 1260490363 210/300
156 Vinita Gupta Verendra Kumar Gupta MBA/3 08-JLDE-16314 1160425789 359/700
157 Vinay Kumar Garg Avnish Kumar MBA/3 1115601444 1115540035 394/700
158 Varun Kumar Singh Ravindra Kumar Singh MBA/3 08-JLDE-12484 1060421623 453/700
159 Vaishali Sushil Malik MBA/3 12115540038 1260402149 406/700
160 Sandhya Verma R k Verma MBA/3 09-JNDE-2837 1060421613 191/300
161 Arun Kumar Sukhpal Singh MBA/4 08-JNDE-4913 1060424647 1488/2500
162 Ankit Bangar Hari Kishan Bangar MBA/4 1075605671 1060413928 1790/2600



   

163 Amit Girotra Satish Kumar Girotra MBA/4 1115540006 1160420989 1698/2600
164 Ankit Pal Chander Pal MBA/4 1115540009 1160420994 1711/2600
165 Ambika Gaur Ram Dev Gaur MBA/4 1115602339 1115540005 1670/2500
166 Aditya Shekher Mishra Naresh Chandra Mishra MBA/4 12115540042 1260490176 913/1400
167 Anjan Kumar Mallick Krushna Chandra Mallick MBA/4 07-JLDE-10941 1060424642 1478/2500

168 Ankit Gupta Ompal Gupta MBA/4
09-JLDEL-
16207 1060424643 834/1300

169 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey Digamber Pandey MBA/4 10-JNDE-7266 1060415597 1669/2500
170 Bhopal Dutt Mahavir Prasad MBA/4 1075605673 1160423850 1655/2600
171 Deepika Dang Joginder Pal MBA/4 1075605678 1060413935 1677/2600
172 Dinesh Kumar Suresh Chand MBA/4 09-JNDE-4720 1060421582 1491/2500
173 Deepak kumar Savita kamlesh Kumar MBA/4 1115540014 1160420999 1628/2600
174 Dhirendra Singh Negi B S Negi MBA/4 08-JNDE-4893 1115540181 1713/2600
175 Garima Singh R.B Singh MBA/4 1115540070 1160421002 1633/2600
176 Himanshu Yadav Ram Niwas Yadav MBA/4 1115601443 1115540013 1551/2500
177 Harekrshna Singha Haranarayan Singha MBA/4 1115540077 1160421003 1658/2600

178 Jaswinder Singh Surjit Singh MBA/4
09-JLDEL-
16133 350217 880/1300

179 Krishan  Kumar Gokeran Singh MBA/4 09-JNDE-2903 1060421588 1534/2500

180 Keshav Aggarwal Mahindra Kumar MBA/4
09-JLDEL-
16139 1060424660 800/1300

181 Manoj kumar Vishwakar Harish Chandra Vishwakar MBA/4 09-JNDE-4716 1115540076 1598/2500
182 Manu Kumar Mittal Subodh Kumar Mittal MBA/4 1115602795 1115540016 1573/2500
183 Mahendra Singh Rathour Man Singh Rathour MBA/4 10-JNDE-7272 1060415603 1563/2500
184 Mohiuddin Khairoowala Hanifuddin Khairoowala MBA/4 07-JLDE-10953 1060424666 1564/2500
185 Madhab Chandra Rout Naryan Rout MBA/4 1075605683 1060413940 464/700
186 Mayur Jindal Satish Jindal MBA/4 1115602796 1115540017 1617/2500 
187 Narendra Singh Rishi Pal Singh MBA/4 1075605689 1060413946 1726/2600
188 Prashant Sharma Satya Prakash Sharma MBA/4 09-JNDE-2867 1060421605 1593/2500
189 Pujari Aruna Kumar Gourahari Pujhari MBA/4 670817167 82639 1630/2500
190 Prerna Chopra S K Chopra MBA/4 1115601440 1115540024 1534/2500
191 Prashant Sharma Rajendra sharma MBA/4 09-JLDE-14459 1060421932 1599/2600

192 Pankaj Kumar Suraj Narain MBA/4
10-JNDEL-
9055 1060421601 849/1300

193 Prakash Deep Naresh Kumar MBA/4
09-JLDEL-
16132 1060424675 801/1300

194 Rupesh Kumar Brahma Pal Singh MBA/4 08-JLDE-16315 1060424688 1582/2500
195 Ruchika Chhabra Suraj Parkash MBA/4 08-JLDE-14901 350252 1629/2500
196 Ravi Kumar Savita Jagdish Prasad MBA/4 1115540019 1160421017 1491/2600
197 Renu Govind Singh MBA/4 1115540020 1160421018 1699/2600
198 Radha Krishna Jha Deo Shankar Jha MBA/4 1115540037 1160490408 964//1400
199 Sandhya Verma R K Verma MBA/4 09-JNDE-2837 1060421613 134/300



   

200
Shashank Dhar 
Chandanwar Murli Dhar Chandanwar MBA/4 1115540068 1160421024 483/700

201 Sanjeev Sharma Data Din Sharma MBA/4 09-JNDE-4719 1160425788 1549/2500
202 Sumita Kashmiri Lal Nagpal MBA/4 1075605702 1060413959 1663/2600
203 Sanjay Kumar Singh Brindaban Singh MBA/4 08-JLDE-16246 1260490361 370/600
204 Santosh Chand Pushkar Chand MBA/4 1115540022 1160421022 1486/2600
205 Sanjukta Das Ratnakar Das MBA/4 1115540029 1160421021 1664/2600
206 Sandhya Verma R K Verma MBA/4 09-JNDE-2837 1060421613 325/600
207 Sarita Gupta Anant Kumar Gupa MBA/4 08-JLDE-13538 350260 1585/2500
208 Shiv Nath Prasad Bindeshwar Prasad MBA/4 10-JNDE-7282 1060415610 1542/2500
209 Subodh Kumar Pajiyar Ram Prasad Pajiyar MBA/4 09-JLDE-10681 1115540184 1504/2500
210 Sanjay Kumar Har Parshad MBA/4 08-JLDE-10480 1060424693 1555/2500
211 Srinarain Sharma Radha Krishna Sharma MBA/4 08-JNDE-4891 1060424700 1510/2500
212 Sudhir kumar Singh Krishna Kumar Singh MBA/4 570812951 448195 1657/2500
213 Sipra Chauhan Surendra Pal Singh MBA/4 09-JLDE-14703 1060419387 1667/2500
214 Tanuj Kumar Arvind Kumar Agarwal MBA/4 1115540072 1160421030 1493/2600
215 Tej Prakash k K S MBA/4 10-JNDE-7287 1260490362 363/600
216 Vinay Kumar Garg Avnish Kumar MBA/4 1115601444 1115540035 1491/2500
217 Vinay Kumar Garg Avnish Kumar MBA/4 1115601444 1115540035 371/600
218 Vinita Gupta Verendra Kumar Gupta MBA/4 08-JLDE-16314 1160425789 1355/2500
219 Varun Kumar Singh Ravindra Kumar Singh MBA/4 08-JLDE-12484 1060421623 1550/2500
220 Vipin Sharma Bijendra Sharma MBA/4 09-JNDE4688 1060421624 1523/2500
221 Vineet Giri Goswami Suraj pal Goswami MBA/4 08-JLDE-16325 1260490363 396/600
222 Nitin Tiwari Mahesh Chandra Tewari MBA/4 08-JNDE-4883 1060424672 1481/2500


